IZT COMINT and DF Simulator
Real-Time RF Environment
Simulation System
The IZT COMINT Simulator is a unique digital signal source platform
for simulating time variant, complex and realistic RF signals. It can be
effi ciently employed whenever multiple and accurately synchronized
RF test signals are required.
It stores and replays artifi cial and real world signals as elements of a

The IZT quality management system is ISO 9001:2000 certified.
IZT COMINT and DF Simulator
Ordering Guide
Hardware options IZT S5000-FRAME Framework for one IZT S5000: Chassis with room for seven DSV2 cards,
clock generation, supporting IT and GUI-Software.
IZT S5000-DSV2 Signal Processor Card: Signal Processor Card with dual upconverters.
Generates two channels (up to seven DSV2 per chassis); supports a single emitter.
IZT S5000-CPLR Signal Coupler: Combines up to four S5000 systems.
56-port to 14-port with harmonic filters.
IZT S5000-CAL Calibration Kit: Calibration coupler and receiver necessary to align amplitude
and phase of the emitters.
Software options IZT S5000-100 Four Emitters: Enables one S5000-DSV2 for four emitters
IZT S5000-110 Increase to 31 Emitters: Increases the number from four to 31
IZT S5000-120 Increase to 127 Emitters: Increases the number from 31 to 127
Service IZT S5000-WE2 Warranty Extension to 2 Years
IZT S5000-WE3 Warranty Extension to 3 Years
Example Configurations
Very small system Small system Large system Very large system
1x IZT S5000 2x IZT S5000 10x IZT S5000 26x IZT S5000
120 MHz bandwidth 240 MHz bandwidth 1200 MHz bandwidth 3120 MHz bandwidth
2 RF channels 5 RF channels 12 RF channels 14 RF channels
4 emitters 31 emitters 127 emitters 127 emitters
IZT S5000-FRAME 1 2 10 26
IZT S5000-DSV2 2 6 60 182
IZT S5000-CPLR 1 4 10
IZT S5000-CAL 1 1 1 1
IZT S5000-100 1 6 60 182
IZT S5000-110 6 60 182
IZT S5000-120 60 182